1302023 (Chris Benedict; Fielding Rogers; Debra P Cooper): Colorado State Fair - Versatility (8/29/2023-8/30/202:

Place Back#

704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2
3T
3T

O oo ~N O O,

10

2163
2200
2140
2176
2230
2202
2133
2147
2141
2132

Wild Sided

Catto Wampus

Pep Cat Daddy O

Im Countin Pennies
Shesa Midnight Oaker
CR One Tuff Cat

Reys Dual Skeena
Chica Cielo

Uno What Time

Rojo Dun Got Her Gun

Crista Boldt

Kamryn Ann Davis
Landon Vigil

Marcie Ann Southfield
Danielle Ambrecht
Jennifer Walker

Erin E Michalski
Leigh Papierski
Juliette Watt

Curtis D Conklin

216.00
211.00
208.50
208.50
205.00
182.00
179.00
166.00
162.00
159.50

10.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Emily Boldt
Kamryn Ann Davis
Landon Vigil
Douglas Grendell
Danielle Ambrecht
Jennifer Walker
Erin E Michalski
Leigh Papierski
Juliette Watt
Curtis D Conklin

Show #911258 (Debra P Cooper): CSF - VRH - Cooper & Chayer (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 2163 Wild Sided Crista Boldt 73.00 10.00  Emily Boldt
2 2200 CattoWampus Kamryn Ann Davis 70.00 9.00 Kamryn Ann Davis
3 2176 Im Countin Pennies Marcie Ann Southfield 69.50 8.00 Douglas Grendell
4 2230 Shesa Midnight Oaker Danielle Ambrecht 69.00 7.00 Danielle Ambrecht
5 2140 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Vigil 6850 6.00 Landon Vigil
6 2202 CR One Tuff Cat Jennifer Walker 6100 500 Jennifer Walker
7 2133 Reys Dual Skeena Erin E Michalski 58.00 400 Erin E Michalski
8 2147 Chicaliclo Leigh Papierski 56.00 3.00 Leigh Papierski
9 2141 Uno What Time Juliette Watt 52.00 2.00 Juliette Watt

10 2132 Rojo Dun Got Her Gun Curtis D Conklin 5150 1.00 Curtis D Conklin

Show #911256 (Fielding Rogers): CSF - VRH - Guynn & Rogers (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)

704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 2163 Wild Sided Crista Boldt 72.00 10.00 Emily Boldt
2 2200 Catto Wampus Kamryn Ann Davis 71.00 9.00 Kamryn Ann Davis
3 2176 Im Countin Pennies Marcie Ann Southfield 70.00 8.00 Douglas Grendell
4 2140 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Vigil 69.00 7.00 Landon Vigil
5 2230 Shesa Midnight Oaker Danielle Ambrecht 68.00 6.00 Danielle Ambrecht
6 2133 Reys Dual Skeena Erin E Michalski 62.00 5.00 Erin E Michalski
7 2202 CR One Tuff Cat Jennifer Walker 61.00 4.00 Jennifer Walker
8 2141 Uno What Time Juliette Watt 56.00 3.00 Juliette Watt
9 2147 Chica Cielo Leigh Papierski 5500 200 Leigh Papierski

10 2132 Rojo Dun Got Her Gun Curtis D Conklin 5400 1.00 Curtis D Conklin

Show #911257 (Chris Benedict): CSF - VRH - Hover & Benedict (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 2163 Wild Sided Crista Boldt 71.00 10.00 Emily Boldt
2 2140 Pep CatDaddy O Landon Vigil 71.00 9.00 Landon Vigil
3 2200 Catto Wampus Kamryn Ann Davis 70.00 8.00 Kamryn Ann Davis
4 2176 Im Countin Pennies Marcie Ann Southfield 69.00 7.00 Douglas Grendell
5 2230 Shesa Midnight Oaker Danielle Ambrecht 68.00 6.00 Danielle Ambrecht
6 2202 CR One Tuff Cat Jennifer Walker 60.00 5.00 Jennifer Walker
7 2133 Reys Dual Skeena Erin E Michalski 59.00 4.00 Erin E Michalski
8 2147 Chica Cielo Leigh Papierski 55.00 3.00 Leigh Papierski
9 2132 Rojo Dun Got Her Gun Curtis D Conklin 5400 2.00 Curtis D Conklin

10 2141 Uno What Time Juliette Watt 54.00 1.00 Juliette Watt



